#
17-01-0001
17-01-0002

17-01-0003

#
17-01-0004

17-01-0005

17-01-0006

17-01-0007

17-01-0008

17-01-0009

#
17-01-0010
17-01-0011
17-01-0012

17-01-0013

#
17-01-0014
17-01-0015
17-01-0016

17-01-0017

TYPE
MEDI 1,20

MEDI 1,40
MEDI 1,60

TYPE
STRONG 1,60

STRONG 1,80
STRONG 2,00
STRONG 2,20
STRONG 2,40
STRONG 2,60

TYPE
DOUBLE 1,60
DOUBLE 1,80

DOUBLE 2,00

DOUBLE 2,20

TYPE
HYD. D. 1,60
HYD. D. 1,80

HYD. D. 2,00

HYD. D. 2,20

manbam

go farming!

PCS/TYPE
16/M50

20/M50
20/M50

[ manpbam

go farming!

FLAIL MULCHER

PCS/TYPE
16/M10

18/M10
20/M10
22/M10
24/M10
26/M10

PCS/TYPE
16/M10

18/M10
20/M10

22/M10

PCS/TYPE
16/M10

18/M10
20/M10

22/M10

MANDAM flail mowers are perfectly suited for mowing stubble fields on agricultural lands, wastelands, as well as maintaining large
green areas such as parks, road shoulders, recreational areas, and farmland plots.These machines have also been designed with
efficient mowing of vineyards, orchards, wastelands covered with grass, and small branches located between rows of trees in mind.
The cut biomass is then shredded and converted into natural fertilizer, supporting ecological management in orchards and vineyards.

MANDAM flail mowers stand out thanks to innovative technical solutions such as automatic belt tensioning, double-layer housing with
anti-corrosion protection, reinforced adjustable support wheels, and height-adjustable skid plates.They feature easy and precise
working height adjustment, allowing safe mowing very close to tree trunks and roots without the need to deviate from the tractor’s
path and without the risk of damaging young seedlings.

Thanks to their perfectly balanced design, these mowers operate stably and with minimal vibration,
which enhances operator comfort and machine durability. High build quality and reliability make these mowers an ideal choice for
modern farms and entities responsible for green space maintenance.

mandam.official
mandam.official
mandam.officii n

mandam.official

o fel. 0048 32 232 26 60
‘ www.mandam.com.pl
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